Fa¥ndation for Environmental Agriculture Education
stablished in 1991 by the National Alliance of Independent Crop Consultants

Please complete the form below and send it along with your check
payable to FEAE and mail to:

Michelle A. Hoffman
FEAE Board Treasurer
8430 Borgwardt Lane
Manitowoc, WI 54220

Name

Organization

Address

City: State Zip Code

Email

Phone

____Richard Jensen Scholarship Fund
__ FEAE General Fund

____ Education workshops

____ Leadership Program

Awareness of the Profession

President

Dennis Hattermann
Landis International, Inc.
dhattermann@googlemail.com

Vice President
Thomas (T]) Brooks

Crop Management Strategies, Inc.
TBrooks@cmsagresearch.com

Treasuter

Michelle Hoffman
InDepth Agronomy
Michelle.Hoffman@
indepthagronomy.com

Secretaty
Sandra Mackie

Bayer Crop Science
sandra.mackie@bayer.com

Directors

Matt Eich
Centrol Crop Consulting
meich@centrol.com

Nathan Goldschmidt
MOARK Agricultural Research, LLC
nathan@moarkag.com

Griffin Vlietstra
Centrol Crop Consulting
gvlietstra@centrol.com

Denise Wright
Pest Management Enterprises
wrightpme@aol.com

Other NAICC Board Liaison
Sandra Mackie
Corporate Donation Personal Donation
@ 700 Wood Duck Drive, Vonore, TN 37885 www.naicc.org Phone: 423-884-3580 Fax: 423-884-3199

NAICC


http://www.naicc.org/

